20 Haziran 2023 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 IPAR(11)

2 KUNYA@4)

3 BITIRIMKRAL(2)

4 YAKIN DOGU(10)

5 SAGLAVBAS(6)

6 SEZGINER(7)

7 SOGENOGLU(8)

8 LUSIYEN(12)

9 ERTACHAN(3)

10 ATES KEHRIBAR(1)
11 TEK DAGLI9)

12 MANAL KOYU(5)

GANYAN(11) 2,85 4, IKILi(4/11) 28,00 4, SIRALI IKiLi(11/4) 31,85 t, 4. CIFTE(1/11) :10,20 ©

Yasg
3yad

3yke
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW
1.)136.000 ¢ 2.)54.400 b
1.)39.100 & 2.)15.640 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

KAYAY UREKLI - GULBIZ 55 F.ARSLAN
HABERKAN - DUDUCAN 57 C.PASO
BITIRIVKARNCA - KRALICEM 57 OYILDIZ
BABA MEVLUT - ALMIVRUHYE 25 57 AYILDIZ
CANKARDESLER - CENGI 57 MER.GELIK
HZLITAY - GUNBAHTI 57 TYILDIZ
KAFKASLIEFSANESI - TUVBUL HADISE 57 Y.AKTAS
KIRBULUT - KOSENIM 55 MCICEK
AGA KARACA - OZGESU 57 MMBILGIN
ATESTOPU - NEDIVEM 57 Y.E.YUKSEL
SARRAF - SOYLU TURBO 57 E.D.OKTEN
TURBO - AGBILEK 57 MAH. TURAN

Sahip
MEH. ARSLAN

KAD. BASKURT
iBR. YILDIZ
VET. SIVRI
ARE. GOVER
OZC. KARA
TAH. GELIK
EYL. TANIYIT
HAY. COSKUN
HAK. KANDIL
iZZ. SUNKAR

ABD. CAYWAZ

57 kg,

3.)27.200 ¢
3)7.820¢

Antrendrii
T.CEKICI

MALI KAYA
G.TASDELEN
ARAYDIN
ARMILDIZ
F.GEZICI
D.CELIK
C.CICEK
SGUMUS
TBIRICIK
TU.TURAN

KE.YILMAZ

Derece

1.24.32

1.25.38

1.25.74

1.26.14

1.26.37

1.27.06

1.27.41

1.30.66

1.30.70

1.30.91

1.31.89

1.35.80

Gy
2,85

12,55
14,35
17,85
2,90

9,10

38,90
10,20
6,45

24,30
49,55

11,75

Kocaeli Hipdromu (11. Yaris Giinii)

1200 Kum

413600 ¢
4)3910%

AGF
9.12(5)

6.43(8)
6.78(7)
5.71(9)
23.23(1)
8.92(6)
1.98(10)
11.72(3)
1361(2)
1.89(11)
1.34(12)

9.26(4)

St Fark
2  5Boy

6 2Boy
12 2Boy
7 15Boy
3

8

10

11

G Ck.

HP



